FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS $61.25 »
FILED

NONPROFIT T
“  CORPORATION {f

v

ﬂ’&\ FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
4 Sandra B. Mortha .
Y ANNUAL REPQRT Et.‘ i ,\.i‘t;:/;i\ S;retaryt:;a't‘e " ' g" “Ov -3 PH 3: G \
1997 T M DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS gE(‘,t‘{ETJ\JW ? FF Eg &-E S‘A
DOCUMENT # 714143 (5) , TALLAHASSEE

1. Corporation Nama

COCOA BEACH POWER SQUADRON, INC.

i
Y

Pringipal Plage of Business Mailing Address
206 ROSE DRIVE 206 ROSE DRIVE
COCOA BEACH FL 5291 COCOA BEAGH FL 32801-2768
us : Us : —
3. Date Incorporated or Qualifigd 3a. Date of Last Report
0272111968 04/22/19%6
2. Pdnclipal Place of Business 2a, Mailing Address 4, FEI Numbar Applied For
21 —2;[ 59-3008037 Not Appiica:
Suite, Apt. #, alc. Suite, Apt. #, stc. M ) $8.75 Additional
@ pen 5, Ceriiticate of Status Daesired O Fee Requited
City & Stale City & State 8. Eleclion Campaign Finanrcing $5.00 may Be
;;\ };I Trust Fund Cartriaution O Added lo Fees
Zip Country Zip Country 8. This corporation has liability for inlangible lax under s. 199.032,
J24) 125] 2] 3 Florida Stalules O ves [ No
9. Name and Addrass of Curront Regislered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
81 Name
HANCE, DONALD R az Stree(lgAddreﬁ? (P.Q. Box Nurnbar is Not Acceplable)
206 ROSE DRIVE T MAWL DAL
COCOA BEACH FL 32931 83
84| City | 85( Zip Code
Coren Bun FL J 2458

11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 and 617.1508, Florida Stalutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing ts régislersa
otlica or registered agent, or both, in tha State o Florida, Buch change was authorized by the corporation’s board of directors. | herehy accept the appointment as registered
agent, | am famlliar with, angl accept the obligations of, Section 617.0503, Florida Statules. 2/

25 ﬁﬁ“

SIGNATURE

Bignaturs, typed o printed name of reQisiored Agant and litle if apphtable (NOTE. Regislered Agert signature required when reinstating) DATE
12, OFFICEAS AND DIRECTORS 13. AODIT IONS CHANGES 10 DEFICERS AND DIRECTORE M 12
TiTLE D B4 DELETE 1A TTLE [ fET n '8 5 / D ] Change Wndm(icn
NAME SEABREEE, FRANKLIN L. 12 NAME Roacnr B. Caie 3Ry
sweetanoress | 1475 SYKES CREEK DRIVE 12SRETADRESS | 24 OO U AL Rivcw Dve
LAY ST 2P MERRITT iSLAND FL 14 CITY-ST-2P Cocon BuncH, VL 3295;
LT3 D D DELETE 21TITLE [ I Change ] Addition
NAME BOND, REYNOLDS F. 22 NAME
smeetaooress | 1465 GIRARD BLVD. 2.3 STREET ADDRESS e R i I ;', o 4
CITY-S1-2P MERRITT ISLAND Fi 2 4CIV-51-2P R T Ty N D A
THLE P/D ok L1TTLE ;;;MF‘ 1,25 ahdand, 7LD aditon
NAME HESS, GEORGE : 32 NAME N
sireet aooress | 1935 SYKES CREEK DRIVE 33 STREET ADDRESS
CITY-5T- 2P MERRITT ISLAND FL 34 CITY-ST- 20 ;
TITLE T {ND [T DELETE 41TNLE T (o DFChange ™ 1] Addilion
NAME HANCE, DONALD R 4,2 NAME HARLLE | Do sty &
staeeraooness | 206 ROSE DRIVE 43 STRAEET ADDRESS 2 Yaws Doivee
CITY-51-2P COCA BEACH FL 44CTY-ST- 2P Couten Buney , FL Z297y
HiE ¢+ [ DELETE 51TILE U Ghanga 1] Addition
NAME . 52 NAME
STREET ADDRESS 5.3 STREET ADDRESS
TY-5E-2P 54 CITY-51-20 .
TE ) oruere 61 TMLE Tl Change 1 Additien
NAME ’ 6.2 NAME
STAEET ABDRESS 6.3 STREET ADDRESS @
CITY-ST-2IP 54CY-5T-2P

14. | do heraby carlify that the information suppled wilh this fiing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Fiorida Statutes. | further certify 1hat the
information indicated on this annual report or suppiemental annual report is frue and accurate and that my signature shall have the same lagal effect as Il macdle under cath: that
1 am an ofticer or dirgctor of the cornoran? or Ihe regeiver or tr?fsloc gmpowared 10 execule this report as raquired by%ﬁpier 617, Florida Slalutes; and that my namo

f agfatiggi i . - —~
egppears in Block 12 or Bleck 13 jf ch ar onWhm wily gh address 3.‘]/q 7 (#0,71 7 ‘KS"" Y

L S ’ 0 e L o S . T B I O T 3 ond e i erm™ oo i -

1




32 Yawl Drive
Cocoa Beach, F1. 32931
Oclober 29, 1997
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, 1. 32314-6327

Gentlemen:

Today 1 received a notice of Administrative Dissolution for the Cocoa Beach
Power Squadron. Since 1 had filed our original report on February 25, 1997, the receipt of this
notice distressed me. I called the information telephone number and talked 10 your representative.
She advised that you had rctumed the original form on March 7, 1997 for correction since we
failed to indicaic the direclors. We never received the correction notice.

As per your represcntative’s instructions, I am sending a copy of the original report,
hopefully with all corrections made, and re-signed in ink. Since I moved in August, I am making a
correction in the mailing address. 1inclosed also in a check in the amout of $61.25.
I am sorry for the incorrect report. Thanks for your assistance.
Sincerely yours,

Mmbﬂ/f/{ ,/() [&AM. s

Ponald R. Hance



